
 
Document Product specification 

Ref  TECH008 Issue No 6 Issue Date 11/05/2021 

Complied by: Jack Kudyk Authorised by: Simon Heard 

 

Fairfields Farm Crisps, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Colchester, Essex, CO6 3AQ, Tel: 0044 (0)1206 241613 
Page 1 of 3 

 

 

 

GENERAL 

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES 

Appearance/Colour:  Different sizes, round, golden colour crisps coated with orangey powder 

with green specks. 

Flavour : Strong savoury cheese taste. 

Odour : Strong savoury cheese aroma. 

Texture : Firm and crunchy. 

 

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 

 

Typical Values Per 100g  

Energy (kJ)   2161kJ 

Energy (kcal) 518kcal 

Total Fat 31.1g 

of which are saturates 4.34g 

Carbohydrates 53.5g 

of which are sugars <0.1g 

Fibre 5g 

Protein 8.2g 

Sodium 0.49g 

Salt 1.08g 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PRODUCT NAME  Fairfields Cheese & Onion 

PRODUCT CODE FF40CHEE   FF150CHE 

PRODUCT WEIGHT 150g / 40g 

COUNTRY OF 

MANUFACTURE 

United Kingdom 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Hand cooked, ready to eat skin-on potato crisps with a cheese flavouring.  

INGREDIENT 

DECLARATION 

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Buttermilk Powder (MILK), Cheese Powder (MILK), 

Onion Powder, Sea Salt, Whey Powder (MILK), Red Onion Powder, Yeast 

Extract Powder, Natural Flavouring, Rosemary Extract. 

SHELF LIFE/STORAGE 

CONDITIONS 

When stored under correct storage conditions: 

Shelf Life Unopened: 25 weeks  

BBE changed daily based on production date– Printed on both bag and outer 

case. 

Day Code (DC) is printed on the bag as the day of the calendar year. 

SPECIFIC STORAGE 

REQUIREMENTS 

Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight. 
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ALLERGEN DECLARATION 

 Allergens/Intolerance Contains Present On Site 

1.  Cereals containing gluten: Wheat, Rye, 

Barley, Oats, Spelt, Kamut & their 

hybridised strains. 

No NO 

2.  Crustaceans NO NO 

3.  Eggs NO NO 

4.  Fish NO NO 

5.  Peanuts NO NO 

6.  Soybeans NO NO 

7.  Milk YES YES* 

lines are positively released to 

production post allergenic run 

8.  The following Nuts: Almond, Hazelnut, 

Walnut, Cashew, Pecan Nut, Brazil Nut, 

Pistachio Nut, Macadamia Nut & 

Queensland Nut 

NO NO 

9.  Celery NO NO 

10.  Mustard NO NO 

11.  Sesame Seeds NO NO 

12.  Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites >10mg/kg 

(as SO2) 

NO NO 

13.  Lupins NO NO 

14.  Molluscs NO NO 

 Maize 

Added Monosodium Glutamate (E621) 

Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein 

NO 

NO 

NO 

 

 

SPECIFIC DIETARY INFORMATION 

SUITABLE FOR: YES/NO 

Vegetarians YES 

Vegans NO 

Kosher NO 

Halal NO 
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PACKAGING 

MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARD 

 
 

PACKAGING DETAILS  The product is packed into food grade metallised film.   

Finished packs are inserted into a sealed cardboard box and printed 

barcode labels are affixed to each box.   

Bag Barcode 40g -    5 060101 406458 

150g - 5 060229 500229 

Case Barcode  40g -    0 506010 140649 

150g - 0 506022 950028 

TEST TARGET (cfu/g) REJECT (cfu/g) 

TVC <20000 >100000 

Enteros <10 >100 

Yeast <40 >200 

Mould <80 >200 

The foodstuff, packaging and label (as appropriate) conform to all relevant UK and EU legal 

requirements at the time of supply.   

  

The product is prepared, processed, packaged and handled under strict hygiene conditions consistent 

with the principles of good manufacturing practice.   

  

The product has not been irradiated.   

  

The contents of this specification are confidential and should not be disclosed to a third party without 

approval of Fairfields Farm Crisps  

  

FAIRFIELDS FARM CRISPS APPROVAL 

 

Name:  Jack Kudyk  

 

Position:  Quality Assurance Manager 

 

Signature:   

Date:  24/02/2021 

 

 


